Material Grade/ASTM
S316
 /A276, A479
Brass 360
 /B16
Viton*, optional Kalrez*
S302/A313
NBR

For use valves in sour gas, exotic alloy materials are selected to NACE MR0175.  Please consult your local Dk-Lok distributor for further details.
Exotic alloy valves for Sour Gas Service.
How to Order
Select valve, applicable seal, Spring nominal cracking pressure, and body material.
Seal KitSpring Kit
Note: NBR O-ring is standard for Brass valves and Viton O-ring is standard for 316 stainless steel valve.
V33A-D-4T- BN- 1/3- S
VP33B-F-8N- VT- 1- B
VH36C-D-16T- KZ- 3- S
O-ring Seal Material Designator
Bonded Seal Designator for VH36 Series Valve Material Designator
1/3: 1/3 psi
1: 1 psi
3: 3 psi
10: 10 psi
25: 25 psi
S: 316 stainless steel
B: Brass
Spring Nominal Cracking
Pressure Designator
NBR: Nil for Brass Valve
NBR: BN
Viton: Nil for S316 Valve
Viton: VT
PTFE: PE
EPDM: EP
Kalrez: KZ
Dk Tech Corporation